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           Name                           Lawyer/Non-Lawyer   Hourly Rate          Telephone Number                                         Address                                                        Email Address              

Boettger, Andrew 
 

Lawyer $180/hour 515-232-2501 409 Duff Avenue 
Ames, IA  50010 

andyboettger@amesattorneys.com  

Facio, Nicole Lawyer $150/hour 515-232-1761 612 Kellogg Avenue, P.O. Box 847 
Ames, IA  50010 

nfacio@newbroughlaw.com  

Feitelson, Jeremy Lawyer $120/hour 515-267-1265 1200 Valley West Drive, Suite 606 
West Des Moines, IA  50266 

Jeremy@FeitelsonLaw.com  

Hardy, John Lawyer $100 515-444-8111 309 Court Avenue, Suite 233 
Des Moines, IA 50309 

johnhardylegal@gmail.com   

Humke, Brian J. 
 

Lawyer $180 515-956-3911 1416 Buckeye, Suite 200 
Ames, IA  50010 

bjh@nyemaster.com  

Kaduce, Steven C. 
 

Non-Lawyer $150/hour 641-425-5831 Anastasi Counseling Services  
1520 Sixth Street Southwest  

Mason City, IA 50401  

stevekaduce@gmail.com 

Kennedy, Ann Henderson 
 

Non-Lawyer $110/hour 515-292-1813 113 Colorado Avenue 
Ames, IA  50014 

annisu@aol.com  

Mahoney Nerem, Meredith C. 
 

Lawyer $150/hour 515-432-4510 615 Story Street 
Boone, IA  50036  

510 South 17th Street, Suite 101 
Ames, IA  50010 

Meredith@jordanmahoney.com  

Meyer, Jennifer Lawyer $125/hour 641-352-4747 or 
515-707-5262 

25 N. Center St., Marshalltown, IA  50158   or 
121 NE 18th St., Suite 3, Ankeny, IA  50021 

jennifer@jennifermeyerlaw.com  

Moon, Christine R. 
 

Lawyer $150/hour 515-291-2041 707 Crystal Street  
Ames, IA  50010 

crk@icsmail.net  

Moon, Michael J. Lawyer $150/hour 641-751-2000 707 Crystal Street 
Ames, IA  50010 

michaelmoon930@yahoo.com  

Mossie, Katherine N. Non-Lawyer $60/hour/person 
or $120 an hour 

641-357-2042 
(day) 

816-289-4728 
(cell) 

1109 S. 15th Street 
Clear Lake, IA  50428 

kathy_mossie@cltel.net  

Olberding, Mark Lawyer $150/hour 515-382-6955 1129 5th Street 
Nevada, IA  50201 

ialaw@midiowa.net  

Powell, Mark J. Lawyer $125/hour 515-386-3151 or 
515-465-4641 

213 South Wilson, Jefferson, IA   or 
1401 Willis Avenue, Perry, IA 

mpowell@fdplawfirm.com  

Ranes, Katie L. 
 

Lawyer $140/hour 515-223-1717 4150 Westown Parkway, Suite 302 
West Des Moines, IA  50266 

katie@klrlawfirm.com   

Rhodes, Margaret M. 
 

Lawyer $150/hour 515-232-4115 535 Main Street 
Ames, IA  50010 

mrhodes@payerlaw.com  
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Roberts, Sheila Non-Lawyer $50-$60/hour 515-302-4042 2115 South 13th Street 
Fort Dodge, IA  50501 

shroberts@mediacombb.net 

 
See, Reyne L. 
 

Lawyer $150/hour 641-752-8800 118 East Main Street 
Marshalltown, IA  50158 

rlsee@peglowlaw.com  

Sikes, R. Dale Lawyer $100/hour 515-778-0968 1235 Southwest Third Street 
Ankeny, IA 50023 

obclalums@aol.com  

Sparks, Ashley Lawyer $100/hour 515-225-1499 2600 Vine Street, Suite 300 
West Des Moines, IA  50265 

ashley@cgrrlaw.com  

Springer, Jason Lawyer $90/hour 515-419-1471 148 West Second Street, Suite 4 
Madrid, IA 50156 

jason@springerlf.com  

Stamatelos, Kimberly 
 

Lawyer $200/hour 515-223-1631 2700 Westown Pkwy, Ste 245 
West Des Moines, IA  50266 

kim@attorneymediate.com 
 

Talbot, William T. 
 

Lawyer $200/hour 515-232-1761 612 Kellogg Avenue 
Ames, IA  50010 

talbot@newbroughlaw.com  

Terrill, Stephen M. Lawyer $150/hour 515-232-4642 511 Duff Ave., Suite 300 
Ames, IA  50010 

sterrill@qwestoffice.net 
steve@amesiowalawyers.com  

Thomas, Angelina M. Lawyer $150/hour 515-232-1761 612 Kellogg Avenue, P.O.Box 847 
Ames, IA  50010 

athomas@newbroughlaw.com  

Tollakson, Ashley Lawyer $140/hour 515-223-1631 2700 Westown Parkway, Suite 245 
West Des Moines, IA  50266 

ashley@tollaksonlaw.com 

 
The foregoing list of mediators, which includes both lawyers and non-lawyers, were approved as mediators as of May 2019.  You should contact and/or investigate which mediator can best serve your    
needs.  The Boone and Story County Clerk of Court have a notebook containing the application forms by the mediators listed above which provides additional information for your review. 
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